NSEE Soccer Jamboree Round Robin October 15th 2011

Teams: 5

GAME

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Game 6

Game 7

Game 8

Game 9

Game 10

Playing Fields: 2

Time

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Championship Game at approximately 2 PM

Home Team

Blackville 1

Blackville 2

Millerton

NSEE 2

Millerton

NSEE 1

NSEE 2

Blackville 2

NSEE 1

Blackville 1

Matchups: 10

Away Team

NSEE 1

NSEE 2

Blackville 2

NSEE 1

Blackville 1

Blackville 2

Millerton

Blackville 1

Millerton

NSEE 2

Field

Main Field

Ball Field

Main Field

Ball Field

Ball Field

Main Field

Main Field

Ball Field

Ball Field

Main Field



