NSEE Soccer Jamboree Round Robin October 15th 2011

Teams: 5 Playing Fields: 2 Matchups: 10

GAME	Time	Home Team	Away Team	Field
Game 1	9:00 AM	Blackville 1	NSEE 1	Main Field
Game 2	9:00 AM	Blackville 2	NSEE 2	Ball Field
Game 3	10:00 AM	Millerton	Blackville 2	Main Field
Game 4	10:00 AM	NSEE 2	NSEE 1	Ball Field
Game 5	11:00 AM	Millerton	Blackville 1	Ball Field
Game 6	11:00 AM	NSEE 1	Blackville 2	Main Field
Game 7	12:00 PM	NSEE 2	Millerton	Main Field
Game 8	12:00 PM	Blackville 2	Blackville 1	Ball Field
Game 9	1:00 PM	NSEE 1	Millerton	Ball Field
Game 10	1:00 PM	Blackville 1	NSEE 2	Main Field

Championship Game at approximately 2 PM